ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 5
A2V15C51TBL-1C Shyuan Ya 230V AC axial fan
SKU: A2V15C51TBL-1C
Price: $13.09
Categories: Fans
Tags: Shyuan Ya
Product Link:
an/
Product Description
The Shyuan Ya A2V15C51TBL-1C is an AC axial fan with dimensions of 172mm x 151mm x
51mm. It operates on 230 VAC at 50/60 Hz. At 50 Hz, it draws 0.11A of current with 25W power
consumption, and at 60 Hz, it draws 0.15A with 32W power consumption. This fan provides an
airflow ranging from 198 CFM (at 50Hz) to 230 CFM (at 60Hz) and has a noise level of 57 dB(A)
at 50Hz rising to 61 dB(A) at 60Hz. It features ball bearings for durability and an aluminum die-
casting frame with a PBT thermoplastic impeller, making it suitable for industrial cooling
applications like servers, power supplies, and control cabinets. It also includes an auto-restart
protection feature.
A2V15C51TBL-1C Fan Parameters
Model: A2V15C51TBL-1C
Manufacturer: Shyuan Ya
Type: AC Axial Fan
Dimensions: 172mm x 151mm x 51mm
Rated Voltage: 230 VAC
Frequency: 50 Hz / 60 Hz
Rated Current (50Hz / 60Hz): 0.11A / 0.15A
Power Consumption (50Hz / 60Hz): 25 W / 32 W
Speed (50Hz / 60Hz): 2900 RPM / 3300 RPM
Airflow (50Hz / 60Hz): 198 CFM / 230 CFM (336 m³/h / 390 m³/h)
Static Pressure (50Hz / 60Hz): 165 Pa / 160 Pa (0.66 inch H2O / 0.64 inch H2O)
Noise Level (50Hz / 60Hz): 57 dB(A) / 61 dB(A)
Bearing Type: Ball Bearing
Frame Material: Aluminum Die-casting
Impeller Material: PBT Thermoplastic (UL94V-0)
Termination: 2-Wire Leads
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 5
Operating Temperature: -20°C to +80°C
Weight: 875 g
Features: Auto Restart, Overheat Protection
Application: Industrial cooling, server cooling, power supplies, control cabinets, electronic
enclosures, general equipment ventilation.
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 5
Scan for product details: